2023 SUPER FORMULA
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10'22.017 103.876
10'25.140 103.357
10'25.764 103.254
10'28.291 102.839
10'33.783 101.948
10'34.027 101.909
10'36.671 101.485
10'38.832 101.142
10'39.927 100.969
10'40.811 100.830
10'44.117 100.312
10'45.041 100.168
10'46.301  99.973
10'48.867 99.578
10'50.572  99.317
10'52.526 (10'22.526+30%)
10'53.637  98.851
10'55.205 98.615
10'66.628  98.401
10'57.292  98.301
10'58.402 98.136
10'568.967  98.052

3.123 3.123 2'35.025

3.747 0.623 2'35.116

6.274 2527 2'35.828
11.766 5.491 2'36.982
12.010 0.244 2'36.269
14.654 2,643 2'37.629
16.815 2.161 2'35.810
17.910 1.095 2'38.159
18.794 0.883 2'35.714
22.100 3.306 2'38.826
23.024 0.924 2'36.999
24.284 1.260 2'37.790
26.850 2.565 2'38.171
28.555 1.705 2'40.104
30.509 1.953 2'34.364
31.620 1.110 2'39.616
33.188 1.567 2'40.434
34.611 1.423 2'40.923
356.275 0.663 2'40.781
36.385 1.110 2'41.807
36.950 0.564 2'41.554
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Fastest Lap
2'34.364 (4 1 4) 91 HBH WA/ hutst-7UN-ONE
Start Time :8:20'49 Finish Time :8:31'11.017 Entry :78 Start:24 Finish :23
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